CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 31

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 06, 2016
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 08, 2015

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2016

VEEK 3rd QIR
31 TO DATE
86, 766 418, 979
9,982 47, 465
96, 748 466, 444
40, 472 189, 962
13, 607 65, 673
7,902 39, 495
4,952 21, 320
2,316 12, 430
2,279 11, 755
1, 936 9,190
5, 363 25,567
2, 466 11, 618
1, 356 6, 933
6, 842 34,722
1,549 7,783
3,567 17, 259
345 2,293
366 1,887

80 364

349 2,167
579 3, 429
973 2,562
2,676 14, 320
99, 975 480, 729
196, 723 947,173

2,607,313
307, 203

2,914,516

955, 628
337, 695
263, 301
142, 687
80, 476
69, 212
53, 599
157, 034
64, 740
42,619
230, 204
50, 347
109, 797
14, 481
11, 299

2,696
13,136
19, 611
15, 000
80, 224

2015

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
31 TO DATE TO DATE
87,123 432,994 2,558, 901
11, 613 57,787 361, 714
98, 736 490, 781 2,920, 615
47, 233 219, 296 1, 367, 096
11, 098 52, 144 312, 949
8, 395 39, 469 245, 957
3,623 18, 225 118, 088
2,511 12,530 79, 647
2,789 13, 615 99, 682
1, 880 9, 786 61, 376
6,673 30, 967 157, 385
2,562 12,794 70, 004
1,426 6, 995 42,258
9,728 47, 258 311, 810
1,554 7,692 48, 737
3,821 17,575 109, 807
446 2, 863 16, 853
477 2,366 12,018
111 673 3, 580
322 2,019 12, 817
395 2,145 14, 928
555 2,111 13, 535
2,267 11, 478 58, 626
107, 866 512, 001 3, 157, 153
206, 602 1, 002, 782 6, 077, 768

3rd QIR
31 TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

L41)%  (3.24)% 1.89 %
.04)% (17.86)% (15.07)%

.01)% (4.96)% (0.21)%

.31)% (13.38)% (30.10)%
.61 % 25.95 % 7.91 %

.87)% 0.07 % 7.05

%

.68 % 16.98 % 20.83 %

.77)% (0.80)% 1.04

%

.29)% (13.66)% (30.57)%
.98 % (6.09)% (12.67)%
.63)% (17.44)% (0.22)%
.75)% (9.19)% (7.52)%

91)% (0.89)% 0.85 %
67)% (26.53)% (26.17) %
32)%  1.18 % 3.30 %
65)% (1.80)% (0.01)%
65) % (19.91) % (14.07) %
27)% (20.25)% (5.98) %
93)% (45.91) % (24.69) %
39°%  7.33 % 2.49 %
.58 % 59.86 % 31.37 %

.32 % 21.36 % 10.82
.04 % 24.76 % 36.84

.78)% (5.55)% (7.40)%



